30 March 2024 Saturday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize 1.)217.000 v

R Horse Name Age
1 1.BRIDEWEALTH 3ybf
2 2BURSTYN 3ybf
3 3.FLYINGJO 3ybf
4  4.GOLDEN CLIM 3ybf
5 5.LENNARA 3ybf
6 6.MSSVESTRIS 3yorf
7 7.MONREVE 3ychf
8 8.NICETOMEET U 3ybf
9 9.SHARP PRINCESS 3ybf
10 10.SOFONISBA 3ychf
11 11.TULPAR MEA 3ybf
12 12MiCTORIOSOBUSE 3ygrf
13 13.WINHER LOVE 3ybf

Declarations

Maiden/Fllies
2.)86.800 v

Sire
TOROK (IRE) - ALWAYS RUNNER
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - STARSHP SURPRISE (USA)
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - FLO JO
PAPA CLEM(USA) - GOLDEN HARD
TRIPLE BONUS - SUNNY SIDE
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - MADANE VESTRSS (IRE)
LUXOR - ATES ZAMAN
BODEVESTER (USA) - NELIA
SHARP KNIFE (USA) - IMPASSABLE
APPROVE (IRE) - KHALASI (GB)
TOROK (IRE) - BROWN ARABY
GRAYSTORM- GLORA MUNDI
BLAZETOWIN- MAYA MY LOVE

Dam
56
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
54
58
58
58
58

Weight
SER.YILDIZ
AYILDIZ
EAKTUG
O.GOKGE
HAK.YILDIZ
ASOZEN
0.0ZTURK
E.ClzIK
U.LEVENT
H.KARATAS
AASLAN
G.OZCELIK
OYILDIRIM

istanbul Racecourse (26th Day)

58 kg, 1400 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)43400 ¢ 4)21.700 ¢
Jockey Owner Trainer RT Last 6 Race

H. NiISAUNLU MUTLU S.KAYMAKLI
BAHADIR YESIL H.ALTUNBAS 9
YUNUS EMRE DOLU K.MELIKE
MUSLUMAKBIYIK TATES 33 2-453
TRACY KAYAHAN RTETIK
V.IBRAHIMARACI SBILGIC 38 32255-
BARIS KARAGOZ ARYILDIZ 33
ESRAATMAN MET.ACAR
iPEK ERDEN ATEKDEMR
MSELCUK SAN S.AYDOGDI -
BIRKAN BORA AKARSU MR.IPEK 28 -
BIHTERCAN ATAC UB.DEMR 0

LEVENTN. GELGIN

AKUGUKAKSOY

34



